                          S24SP24002 series
40W Single Output DC/DC Converter
Datasheet                                                                                                E-mail: dcdc@deltaww.com
DS_S24SP24002_12082014                                                                   http://www.deltaww.com/dcdc
P1
Model List
Model
Number

DS_S24SP24002_12082014                                                                   http://www.deltaww.com/dcdc
P6
Part Numbering System
S 24 S P 240 02 P D F A
Form
factor
Input
voltage
Number
of output
Product
series
Output
voltage
Output
current
On/off
logic
Pin length   Option Code
S  24 – 9~36V S - Single
P - Series
Number
240 – 24V 02 – 1.7A N -
Negative
D - 0.24” F - RoHS 6/6
(Lead Free)
A – Standard.
(with metal
case) P –
Positive
T - 0.22”
R - 0.17”
H – With heat
sink
CONTACT: www.deltaww.com/dcdc Email: dcdc@deltaww.com
USA:
Telephone: